2020

SINGLE
COUPLE
COMBO
FAMILY

SNR SINGLE
SNR COUPLE
JUNIOR

VETRAN/FIRST RESPONDER

MEMBERSHIP FEE

CART LEASE

ALL RATES UPDATED May 1, 2020

$390
$520
$550
$600
$350
$460
$150

$360

$350
$500
$375 EA
$550
$350

$500

$350

Family Membership includes Spouses and dependent children under 18

Combo membership is 1 current member & 1 new member or 2 new members

Senior age 60 or over

Junior age 17 and under not covered on a family membership

Active or retired Veterans & First Responders (FIRE/EMS/POLICE)

TRAIL FEE*

$300
$300
$300
$300
$300

$300

$300

TRAIL FEE* Anyone riding on private cart must purchase Trail Pass also or S5 for 9 holes, $7 for 18 holes

MEMBER INFO

NAME:

ADDRESS:

CITY:

ZIP CODE:

PHONE:

BIRTHDATE:

TOTAL:

PAID:

SECONDARY MEMBER INFO

NAME:

ADDRESS:

CITY:

ZIP CODE:

PHONE:

BIRTHDATE:

CASH CHECK CREDIT CARD

DUE:




