

20	020 MEMBERSHIP FEE	CART LEASE	TRAIL FEE*	
ALL RATES UPDATED May 1, 2020				
SINGLE	\$390	\$350	\$300	
COUPLE	\$520	\$500	\$300	
СОМВО	\$550	\$375 EA	\$300	
FAMILY	\$600	\$550	\$300	
SNR SINGLE	\$350	\$350	\$300	
SNR COUPLE	\$460	\$500	\$300	
JUNIOR	\$150			
VETRAN/FIRST RESPONDER	\$360	\$350	\$300	

Family Membership includes Spouses and dependent children under 18

Combo membership is 1 current member & 1 new member or 2 new members

Senior age 60 or over

Junior age 17 and under not covered on a family membership

Active or retired Veterans & First Responders (FIRE/EMS/POLICE)

TRAIL FEE* Anyone riding on private cart must purchase Trail Pass also or \$5 for 9 holes, \$7 for 18 holes

MEMBER INFO	SECONDARY MEMBER INFO
NAME:	NAME:
ADDRESS:	ADDRESS:
CITY:	CITY:
ZIP CODE:	ZIP CODE:
PHONE:	PHONE:
BIRTHDATE:	BIRTHDATE:
TOTAL:	CASHCHECK CREDIT CARD
PAID:	DUE: